<

W/
Jen’s

Kitchen

On-the-Go




CHILI EGG MAYO
Omelette with chili mayo, onion, cucumber, and tomato

VEGETABLE DELIGHT SANDWICH
Grilled vegetable zucchini, bell pepper, eggplant along with lettuce

TUNA SANDWICH
Mild marinated mince tuna with lettuce, onion, tomato, cucumber

CHICKEN TIKKA SANDWICH
Indian spice marinated BBQ suckle pieces of chicken, tomato,
cucumber, onion

CRISPY CHICKEN
Crispy fried chicken with lettuce, onion, tomato, cucumber

TERIYAKI CHICKEN
Crispy chicken with teriyaki sauce, tomato, onion, cucumber, lettuce

BEEF PEPPERONI
Beef pepperoni with lettuce, onion, tomato, cucumber

BLACK PEPPER BEEF
Black pepper flavored succulent beef served with onion, tomato, cucumber

All the above are served with choice of bread multigrain, panini, olive,
French loaf Add on - Cheese

TUNA CROISSANT SANDWICH (cold)
Croissant stuffed with tomato, lettuce and flaky tuna

COUNTRY CHIKCEN SANDWICH (cold)
Chicken ham, dijon mustard, pickled vegetables, and mayonnaise

We will be happy to assist you in your selection if you suffer from any allergies or food intolerance.

All the prices are in MVR and inclusive of 10% service charge and 16% T-GST

PRICE

108

124

130

140

140

140

176

186

108

108



PRICE

CHICKEN BUN 79
Marinated minced chicken baked puff

CRISPY TUNA BAKED PUFF 79
Marinated tuna with local spice baked puff

VEGETABLE PUFF 79
Mixed vegetable in curry powder, stuffed puff

EGG PUFF 79
Hardboiled egg, puff pastry, Indian spices

JFC CHICKEN FINGERS 124
Crispy and crunchy yet succulent fried chicken

Chocolate Brownie 99
Baked Yoghurt Tart 99
Burnt Cheese Cake 99
Chocolate Mousse 102
Tiramisu 102
Choco Chip Cookies 31
Oatmeal Cookies 31

We will be happy to assist you in your selection if you suffer from any allergies or food intolerance.
All the prices are in MVR and inclusive of 10% service charge and 16% T-GST



PRICE
BLACK TEA 75

ENGLISH BREAKFAST TEA
Bold, robust full bodied with rich undertones of malt, bitter and mildly sweet

OSMANTHUS TEA
Osmanthus flower imprinted fine black tea, well aromatic and pleasantly
light with fruity taste

HERBAL TEA 75

CHAMOMILE TEA
Pure chamomile flower, herbal tea, light yellow color with pronounced pungent,
earthy taste best drunk before bed

PEPPERMINT TEA
Herbal tea, dominant yet refreshing mint flavor lingers on the palate,
ideal to soothe the mind

GREEN TEA 75

GREEN TEA BILUO
Mellow taste complemented by soothing floral fragrance, significant showy
white hairs on leaves

JASMINE TEA
Jasmine tea imprinted with jasmine flowers, thick and bright flavor with
sweet fragrances of tea

SIGNATURE TEA 75

SHANGRILA TEA BLEND
Rich ruby red infusion, strong Ceylon tea, bold medium bodied cup,
good tannin for long aftertaste

MASALA CHAI 98
Strong, ginger, cardamom flavor tea with milk

GINGER LEMON TEA 98
A soothing blend of zesty lemon, ginger and sweet honey with
English breakfast tea

We will be happy to assist you in your selection if you suffer from any allergies or food intolerance.
All the prices are in MVR and inclusive of 10% service charge and 16% T-GST



ESPRESSO
Small but strong, thick, high on caffeine

JUST BLACK
Espresso mixed with water

ILLY CREAMA
Combination micro-crystals of ice and espresso

DOPPIO
Double the espresso

MACCHIATO
Espresso stained with dash of foam

CAPPUCCINO
Perfect balance of espresso, milk, and creamy foam

CAFE LATTE
Espresso with milk on top, finished with an art

CAFE MOCHA
[t's a mixture of espresso, milk and chocolate

All time favorite, a tall cool glass of your cuppa’ Joe

ICED AMERICANO
Refreshing, bold, bitter coffee poured over ice

THE ORIGINAL
Espresso, milk blended with ice cream

CARAMELO COFFEE
Espresso, caramel, cinnamon, milk

ICED LATTE
Espresso, milk, and optional sweetener

HAZELNUT COLD COFFEE
Espresso, hazelnut syrup, milk with sweetener

NUTELLA COFFEE
Espresso, milk and nutella with ice cream

IRISH COFFEE

Espresso, Irish cream, chocolate ice cream, milk, whipped cream

We will be happy to assist you in your selection if you suffer from any allergies or food intolerance.
All the prices are in MVR and inclusive of 10% service charge and 16% T-GST

PRICE

70

70

70

79

79

85

85

85

85

118

118

118

157

157

157



PRICE
Crisp and refreshing homemade cold brew tea

THE USUAL

THE CLASSIC 118
Sweetened classic cold brew black tea flavored with lime

PEACH ICED TEA 118
Fresh peach infused cold tea

UNUSUAL

TRIED AND TRUE CLASSIC 118
Cinnamon flavored iced tea, complemented with apple

BERRY’S DELIGHT 118
Fresh berries infused iced tea

FRESHENING WATERMELON 118
Refreshing mint and watermelon infused

CREAM & COOKIES 135
Oreo biscuit, milk, ice cream, chocolate

CIOCCOLATA 135
Loaded with chocolate, milk, and ice cream

STRAWBERRY MANGO DUET 135
Combination of strawberry and mango

HEALTHY BANANA 135
Banana, honey, milk

CHOCO BANANA 135
Twist of chocolate and banana, blended with ice cream

We will be happy to assist you in your selection if you suffer from any allergies or food intolerance.
All the prices are in MVR and inclusive of 10% service charge and 16% T-GST



PRICE

FRESHLY SQUEEZED JUICE 135
Watermelon/Orange
IMMUNE BOOST 157

Carrot, celery, orange, granny smith, apple and ginger

TUMMY TONIC 157
Pineapple, carrot, celery, lemon and ginger

DETOX DELIGHT 157
Apple, beetroot, carrot, ginger and lemon

FRESH LIME SODA/WATER 88

AERATED BEVERAGE

e Coke 79
e Diet Coke 79
e Coke Zero 79
e Sprite 79
e Diet Sprite 79
e Bitter Lemon 79
e Soda 79
e Tonic Water 79
0.0 BEER

e Estrella galicia 0.0 118
e Bundaberg ginger beer 138
e Biere des amis 177
STILL WATER SMALL 39
STILL WATER LARGE 79
EVIAN SMALL 99
EVIAN LARGE 158
SPARKLING WATER SMALL 158
SPARKLING WATER LARGE 236
ENERGY DRINK 138

We will be happy to assist you in your selection if you suffer from any allergies or food intolerance.
All the prices are in MVR and inclusive of 10% service charge and 16% T-GST



