

MAKE YOUR SANDWICH/WRAP	PRICE
CHILI EGG MAYO Omelette with chili mayo, onion, cucumber, and tomato	108
VEGETABLE DELIGHT SANDWICH Grilled vegetable zucchini, bell pepper, eggplant along with lettuce	124
TUNA SANDWICH Mild marinated mince tuna with lettuce, onion, tomato, cucumber	130
CHICKEN TIKKA SANDWICH Indian spice marinated BBQ suckle pieces of chicken, tomato, cucumber, onion	140
CRISPY CHICKEN Crispy fried chicken with lettuce, onion, tomato, cucumber	140
TERIYAKI CHICKEN Crispy chicken with teriyaki sauce, tomato, onion, cucumber, lettuce	140
BEEF PEPPERONI Beef pepperoni with lettuce, onion, tomato, cucumber	176
BLACK PEPPER BEEF Black pepper flavored succulent beef served with onion, tomato, cucumber	186
All the above are served with choice of bread multigrain, panini, olive, French loaf Add on - Cheese	
TUNA CROISSANT SANDWICH (cold) Croissant stuffed with tomato, lettuce and flaky tuna	108
COUNTRY CHIKCEN SANDWICH (cold) Chicken ham, dijon mustard, pickled vegetables, and mayonnaise	108

	PRICE
CHICKEN BUN Marinated minced chicken baked puff	79
CRISPY TUNA BAKED PUFF Marinated tuna with local spice baked puff	79
VEGETABLE PUFF Mixed vegetable in curry powder, stuffed puff	79
EGG PUFF Hardboiled egg, puff pastry, Indian spices	79
JFC CHICKEN FINGERS Crispy and crunchy yet succulent fried chicken	124

DESSERT

Chocolate Brownie	99
Baked Yoghurt Tart	99
Burnt Cheese Cake	99
Chocolate Mousse	102
Tiramisu	102

COOKIES

Choco Chip Cookies	31
Oatmeal Cookies	31



BLACK TEA

ENGLISH BREAKFAST TEA Bold, robust full bodied with rich undertones of malt, bitter and mildly sweet

OSMANTHUS TEA

Osmanthus flower imprinted fine black tea, well aromatic and pleasantly light with fruity taste

HERBAL TEA

CHAMOMILE TEA

Pure chamomile flower, herbal tea, light yellow color with pronounced pungent, earthy taste best drunk before bed

PEPPERMINT TEA

Herbal tea, dominant yet refreshing mint flavor lingers on the palate, ideal to soothe the mind

GREEN TEA

GREEN TEA BILUO

Mellow taste complemented by soothing floral fragrance, significant showy white hairs on leaves

JASMINE TEA

Jasmine tea imprinted with jasmine flowers, thick and bright flavor with sweet fragrances of tea

SIGNATURE TEA

SHANGRILA TEA BLEND

Rich ruby red infusion, strong Ceylon tea, bold medium bodied cup, good tannin for long aftertaste

MASALA CHAI

Strong, ginger, cardamom flavor tea with milk

GINGER LEMON TEA

A soothing blend of zesty lemon, ginger and sweet honey with English breakfast tea

PRICE

75

75

75

98

98

THE MICROBREWERY	PRICE
ESPRESSO Small but strong, thick, high on caffeine	70
JUST BLACK Espresso mixed with water	70
ILLY CREAMA Combination micro-crystals of ice and espresso	70
DOPPIO Double the espresso	79
MACCHIATO Espresso stained with dash of foam	79
CAPPUCCINO Perfect balance of espresso, milk, and creamy foam	85
CAFÉ LATTE Espresso with milk on top, finished with an art	85
CAFÉ MOCHA It's a mixture of espresso, milk and chocolate	85

COLD COFFEE

All time favorite, a tall cool glass of your cuppa' Joe	
ICED AMERICANO Refreshing, bold, bitter coffee poured over ice	85
THE ORIGINAL Espresso, milk blended with ice cream	118
CARAMELO COFFEE Espresso, caramel, cinnamon, milk	118
ICED LATTE Espresso, milk, and optional sweetener	118
HAZELNUT COLD COFFEE Espresso, hazelnut syrup, milk with sweetener	157
NUTELLA COFFEE Espresso, milk and nutella with ice cream	157
IRISH COFFEE Espresso, Irish cream, chocolate ice cream, milk, whipped cream	157

ICED TEAS Crisp and refreshing homemade cold brew tea	PRICE
THE USUAL THE CLASSIC	118
Sweetened classic cold brew black tea flavored with lime	
PEACH ICED TEA Fresh peach infused cold tea	118
UNUSUAL	
TRIED AND TRUE CLASSIC Cinnamon flavored iced tea, complemented with apple	118
BERRY'S DELIGHT Fresh berries infused iced tea	118
FRESHENING WATERMELON Refreshing mint and watermelon infused	118
DIRTY SHAKES	
CREAM & COOKIES Oreo biscuit, milk, ice cream, chocolate	135
CIOCCOLATA Loaded with chocolate, milk, and ice cream	135
STRAWBERRY MANGO DUET Combination of strawberry and mango	135
HEALTHY BANANA Banana, honey, milk	135
CHOCO BANANA Twist of chocolate and banana, blended with ice cream	135

WHOLESOME, HEARTY NUTRITIOUS	PRICE
FRESHLY SQUEEZED JUICE Watermelon/Orange	135
IMMUNE BOOST Carrot, celery, orange, granny smith, apple and ginger	157
TUMMY TONIC Pineapple, carrot, celery, lemon and ginger	157
DETOX DELIGHT Apple, beetroot, carrot, ginger and lemon	157

SOFT BEVERAGES

FRESH LIME SODA/WATER	88
AERATED BEVERAGE	
• Coke	79
Diet Coke	79
Coke Zero	79
Sprite	79
Diet Sprite	79
Bitter Lemon	79
• Soda	79
Tonic Water	79
0.0 BEER	
Estrella galicia 0.0	118
 Bundaberg ginger beer 	138
Biere des amis	177
STILL WATER SMALL	39
STILL WATER LARGE	79
EVIAN SMALL	99
EVIAN LARGE	158
SPARKLING WATER SMALL	158
SPARKLING WATER LARGE	236
ENERGY DRINK	138